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2023 Lietuvos taures | etapas

2023 Lietuvos taurés | etapas

Saturday, April 15,2023 < Grigiskés ¥ Canoeing

Results Start List

—



“ompetition Results
="

RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BIB

22

40
26

29
24
48
30
42
35
31
37
36
34

25
28
27

32

Serie

NAME

Mantas
Atmanavicius

Renars Freijs

Edgars Gravitis

Kornelijus
Daunoras

Rimantas
Pumputis

Augustas
Drazdauskas

Bruno Emils
Geidans

Namejs Brins

Paulius
Vainauskas
Martins
Steinbergs

Adrijus
Averkinas

Dominykas
Slavinskis

Visvaldas

Pumputis

Rokas Popiera
Edgars Lucans

Janis Belkovskis

Kvalifikaciniai

TAGS

OPEN

U-18

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

u-18

uU-18

u-18

uU-18

U-18

uis

OPEN

uU-18

u-18

EVENT

KTM

KM

KM

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

KM

K1M

KTM

K1M

K1M

KTM

K1M

K1M

Run 1

CcLuB

Alytus"Srautas”

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

A/K Baldone

BSK Regesa
Regata

Regata

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

BSK Regesa
Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

BSK Regesa
BSK Regesa
Regata

Alytus“Srautas”

BSK Regesa

A/K Baldone

Valmieras sporta

skola/ Straume

Race

COUNTRY

KM (1)

TIME

92.88

95.15
96.06

99.04

99.51
100.49
103.67
102.34

99.10
106.72
101.54
106.12
108.82

105.15

104.07

114.64

115.51

PEN

TOTAL

94.88

97.15

98.06

99.04

99.51

100.49

103.67

104.34

105.10

106.72

107.54

108.12

108.82

109.15

110.07

114.64

115.51

DIFF

2.27

3.18

4.16

4.63

5.61

8.79

9.46

10.22

11.84

12.65

13.24

13.94

14.27

15.19

19.76

20.63



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BIB

53

45

38

61

46

65

47

51

60

58

57

56

55

43

49

44

59

62

41

54

52

NAME

Marius Vilkaitis

Vincents Saulitis
Janis Riza
Toms

Sedlenieks

Nauris
Jokubauskas

Gabriels Bralis
Jonas Vilkaitis
Edvin Lavriniuk

Irmantas
Karpavicius

Domantas
llgauskas

Davis Jozeps

Ingars
Adamovics

Olivers Sefers

Jurgis Indrevics

Nikolass
Rozensteins

Martins Brencis
Emilis llgauskas
Nikita Mokoz
Everts Slikaitis

Herkus
Petkevicius

Gustas
Malakauskas

TAGS

u1s

uis

uU-18

U-14

U-18

U-18

OPEN

u1s

U-14

U-14

U-14

u1s

uig

U-14

ul4

uU-18

OPEN

EVENT

K1M

K1M
K1M
K1M

K1M

KM
K1M

K1M

K1M
K1M
K1M
K1M
K1M
K1M

KTM

KTM

KTM

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

cLuB COUNTRY

Regata

Rigas airésanas
klubs

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Rigas airésanas
klubs

BSK Regesa

A/K Baldone
Regata

Regata

BSK Regesa

BSK Regesa

Rigas airésanas
klubs

Rigas airésanas
klubs

Rigas airésanas
klubs

Rigas airésanas
klubs

Rigas airésanas
klubs

A/K Baldone
BSK Regesa
Regata

A/K Baldone

BSK Regesa

Regata

TIME

114.99

124.78
128.23
140.66

140.81

152.26
124.62

140.36

162.00
174.50
144.36
178.46
196.04
153.43

127.84

201.20
166.46
123.78

DNF

DNS

DNS

PEN

56

108

106

152

152

208

258

308

258

504

654

456

TOTAL

120.99

130.78
132.23
140.66

146.81

160.26
180.62

196.36

270.00
280.50
296.36
330.46
404.04
411.43

435.84

456.20

670.46

777.78

DNF

DNS

DNS

DIFF

26.10

35.90

37.35

45.78

51.93

65.38

85.74

1017.48

175.12

185.62

201.48

235.58

309.16

316.54

340.96

364.32

575.58

682.90



BIB

Il

50

23

21

ABOUT

NAME

Lukas
Alechnovi¢
Véjas
Pranskinas
Vilius
Rasimavicius

RaceGorillais a

FairSportSolutions B.V. brand.

TAGS EVENT
u1s K1M
OPEN K1M
OPEN K1M

PAGES

Home

Race Results

Ahout us

CLUB

Regata

BSK Regesa

Alytus“Srautas”

BLOGS

Terms and Conditions

Privacy Policy

© RaceGorilla 2022 All Rights Reserved

COUNTRY

TIME  PEN
DNS 0
DNS 0
DNS 0
SOCIAL
f w

TOTAL

DNS

DNS

DNS

DIFF
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RANK

10

11

12
13

14
..15
16
17

18

19

BIB

28

52

25

37

36

32

34

47

45

38

27

43

46

65

57

53

55

51

58

Serie

NAME

Rokas Popiera

Gustas
Malakauskas

Adrijus
Averkinas

Dominykas
Slavinskis

Janis
Belkovskis

Visvaldas
Pumputis

Jonas Vilkaitis

Vincents
Saulitis

Janis Riza

Edgars Lucans

Jurgis Indrevics

Nauris
Jokubauskas

Gabriels Bralis
Davis Jozeps
Marius Vilkaitis
Olivers Sefers
Edvin Lavriniuk

Domantas
llgauskas

Kvalifikaciniai

TAGS

U-18

OPEN

OPEN

U-18

U-18

uU-18

u18

U-18

U-18

u1s

u-18

u-18

U-14

uis

u1g

uU-14

EVENT

KM

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

KM

KTM

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

KM

K1M

K1M

K1M

Run 2

CLUB

BSK Regesa

Regata
Alytus"Srautas”
BSK Regesa

BSK Regesa

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Regata
Rigas airésanas klubs

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

A/K Baldone

Rigas airésanas klubs

BSK Regesa

A/K Baldone

Rigas airésanas klubs
Regata
Rigas airésanas klubs

Regata

BSK Regesa

Race

COUNTRY

K1M (2)

TIME

96.43

100.92

100.02

98.12

102.65

109.63

108.65

114.16

114.38

118.74

119.23

140.58

140.95

142.17

154.22

113.27

159.83

155.71

186.47

PEN

0

50

54

54

TOTAL

96.43

100.92

102.02

102.12

102.65

109.63

112.65

120.16

120.38

120.74

121.23

140.58

144.95

148.17

158.22

163.27

167.83

209.71

240.47

DIFF

4.48
5.59
5.68
6.21
13.19

16.22
23.72
23.94

24.31

24.79

44.15
48.51

51 .73
61.78
66.83
71.40

113.27

144.03



ﬁ NK_ BIE  NAME

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Ingars

56 .
Adamovics

44  Martins Brencis

61 Toms
Sedlenieks
Nikolass

49 _
Rozensteins
Irmantas

60 ..
Karpavicius

59 Emilis llgauskas

41  Everts Slikaitis

62 Nikita Moroz
Herkus

54
Petkevicius
Lukas

50 o
Alechnovic
Véjas

23
Pranskiinas
Vilius

21 .
Rasimavicius

ABOUT

RaceGorillais a
FairSportSolutions B.V. brand.

TAGS

U-14

U-14

u1is

uU-14

U-14

uU-14

u14

u-18

u1s

OPEN

OPEN

PAGES

Home

EVENT

KM

K1M

KM

K1M

K1M

K1M

KM

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

Race Results

About us

cLus COUNTRY
Rigas airésanas klubs
A/K Baldone

Rigas airésanas klubs
Rigas airésanas klubs

BSK Regesa

BSK Regesa
A/K Baldone

Regata

BSK Regesa
Regata
BSK Regesa

Alytus“Srautas”

BLOGS

Terms and Conditions

Privacy Policy

@ RaceGorilla 2022 All Rights Reserved

TIME ~ PEN TOTAL
17214 104 276.14
179.82 108 287.82
179.56 150 329.56
137.30 258 395.30
162.46 264 426.46
208.77 304 51277
176.27 604 780.27
12472 752 876.72

DNS O DNS

DNS O DNS

DNS 0 DNS

DNS 0 DNS

SOCIAL
fv

DIFF

179.70

191.38

233.12

298.86

330.03

416.34

683.84

780.28
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RANK  BIB
1 26
2 22
3 52
4 28
5 40
6 24
7 37
8 25
9 29
10 42
11 30
12. 48
13 31
14 36
15 35

ABOUT

NAME

Serie

Edgars Gravitis

Mantas
Atmanavicius

Gustas
Malakauskas

Rokas Popiera
Renars Freijs

Rimantas
Pumputis

Adrijus
Averkinas

Kornelijus
Daunoras

Namejs Brlins

Bruno Emils
Geidans

Augustas
Drazdauskas
Martins
Steinbergs

Dominykas
Slavinskis

Paulius
Vainauskas

Finalas

TAGS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

U-18

u-18

OPEN

U-18

U-18

U-18

OPEN

u-18

u-18

PAGES

EVENT

K1M

KM

KM

KM

KM

K1M

KM

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

K1M

KM

K1M

K1M

Run ' 1

CLUB

A/K Baldone

Alytus"Srautas”

Regata

BSK Regesa

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Regata
BSK Regesa
Alytus“Srautas”

BSK Regesa

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Regata

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

BSK Regesa

BSK Regesa

BLOGS

Race | KIM (1)

COUNTRY

TIME  PEN

9218 0

93.19 0

9783 0

99.30 2

101.39 0

98.69 4

100.70 2

99.64 4

100.24 4

102.51 2

10111 4

103.25 4

10830 O

11195 0

111.62 6

SQCIAL

TOTAL

92.18

93.19

97.83

101.30

101.39

102.69

102.70

103.64

104.24

104.51

105.11

107.25

108.30

111.95

117.62

DIFF

1.00

5.64

9.12

9.20

10.50
10.51
11.45
12,05
12.32
12.93
15.06
16.12
19.76

25.43
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Saturday, April 15,2023 < Grigiskés ¥ Canoeing

Results Start List
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oLie@

Competition Results

RANK  BIB
1 68
2 74
3 79
4 I
5 71
6 72
7 78
8 70
9 73
10 75
76

69

ABOUT

Serie

NAME

Veronika

s

Salasevicitte-
Turbinova

Ingvild Midttun
Liudvika Kubiliaté

Anastasiia
Levchenko

Kornelija Gelazilte
Darija Guginyté
Miréja Banevic¢
Jurita Keire

Liucija Kubilidte
Dinija Ozola

Nijolé Gostautaité
Midttun

Viktorija Daniela
lgaune

Kvalifikaciniai

TAGS

OPEN

OPEN

u14

u18

u1s

u18

uis

ui4

ui4

u14

OPEN

uis

PAGES

EVENT

K1w
K1W
K1wW

KTW

K1w

K1w
KTW
KT1w
K1w
KTW

K1W

K1W

Run 1

CLUB

Regata

Volatilis

Regata
Regata
Regata
Regata
Regata
A/K Baldone

Regata

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Volatilis

A/K Baldone

BLOGS

Race

COUNTRY

K1W (1)

TIME PEN

126.86 4

129.42 2
141.77
149.53 4

142.61
175.79 2
163.73
172.93 104

220.32 108

126.85 256
DNS O

DNS 0

SOCIAL

10

12

50

TOTAL

130.86

131.42
151.77

153.53

154.61

177.79

213.73

276.93

328.32

‘382.85

DNS

DNS

DIFF

0.56

20.91

22.67

23.75

46.93

82.87

146.07

197.46

251.99
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2023 Lietuvos taurés | etapas

[ Saturday, April 15,2023 < Grigiskés ¥ Canoeing

Results Start List

e
H

um(g)

Competition Results

RANK  BIB
1 72
2 71
3 78
4 70
5 73
6 75

76

69

ABOUT

Serie  Kvalifikaciniai

NAME
Darija Guginyté

Kornelija
Gelazidté

Miréja Banevic
Jurita Keire
Liucija KubiliGté
Dinija Ozola
Nijolé Gostautaite
Midttun

Viktorija Daniela
Igaune

u18
u18
u14

u14

ul4

OPEN

u1s

PAGES

EVENT

K1W

K1w

K1W

K1W

KTW

K1W

K1W

KTW

Run = 2

cLus

Regata

Regata

Regata
A/K Baldone
Regata

Valmieras sporta
skola/ Straume

Volatilis

A/K Baldone

BLOGS

Race  K1W (2)

COUNTRY TIME  PEN
158.61 2
165.39 52
166.70 56
179.92 106
203.92 154

100.01 352
DNS O

DNS 0O

SOCIAL

TOTAL

160.61
217.39

222.70
285.92

357.92

452.01
DNS

DNS

DIFF

56.77

62.08
125.31

197.30

291.39
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Results Start List

——

Competition Results

Serie | Finalas ©  Run 1 V Race = KTW (1)
RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT CLuB COUNTRY TIME PEN TOTAL DIFF
1 74  Ingvild Midttun OPEN K1W  Volatilis 13476 0 134.76
Veronika Salagevigiaté-
2 68 . OPEN K1W  Regata 13252 6 138.52 3.75
Turbinova
3 71 Kornelija Gelaziuté u1s K1W  Regata 139.05 2 141.05 6.28
4 77 Anastasiia Levchenko u1s K1W  Regata 14074 6 14674 11.97
5 79 Liudvika Kubiliate ul4 K1IW  Regata 140.28 56 196.28 61.51
6 72 Darija Guginyté u18 K1W  Regata 186.99 54 240.99 106.22

ABOUT PAGES BLOGS SOCIAL
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() Saturday, April 15,2023 < Grigiskés ¥ Canoeing

Results
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Start List

Competition Results

RANK

BIB

12

11

10

ABOUT

Serie | Kvalifikaciniai

NAME

Rimantas Pumputis
Kr}és Ozols

Mantas Atmanavicius
Visvaldas Pumputis
Paulius Vainauskas
Kornelijus Daunoras
Edgars Lucans
Gabriels Brafis
Mé.r.tir,lé Brencis
Dominykas Slavinskis
Adrijus Averkinas |

Rokas Popiera

PAGES

TAGS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

u18

u1g

u1s

u-18

U-18

uis

u18

u1s

uis

Run

EVENT
C1M
cm
C1M
CTM

C1M

C1M

C1M
CHV!
C1M
C1M ”
C1M

C1M

lee(g) S

1 Race ' C1(1)

CLUB COUNTRY TIME  PEN
Regata 106.26 4
Strauﬁe ..... ‘10823 .4
Alytus“Srautas” 109.93 4
Regata 115.64 0
BSK Regesa 124.53 2
BSK Régesa 141.15 6
A/K Baldone 17011 8
A/K Baldone 171 25 1.06‘“”
A/k Baldone | 182.80 212”
.BSK Regesa DNS | 70
éSK Regesa | DNS 0 |

‘BSK Regess NS 0

BLOGS SOCIAL

TOTAL
110.26
1 12 23
113.93
115.64
126.53

147.15

178.11

277.25
3§4.80
mbNS

DNS

DIFF

‘1.97
3.67
5.38

16.27

36.89

67.84

166.99

284.54
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Results Start List

Competition Results

RANK  BIB
1 9
2 7

3 11
4 4

5 12
5

10

ABOUT

Serie  Kvalifikaciniai

NAME

Paulius Vainauskas

Kornelijus Daunoras

Dominykas Slavinskis

Edgars Lucans

Gabriels Bralis

Rokas Popiera
Martins Brencis

Adrijus Averkinas

PAGES

TAGS

uis

uis

uig

u-18

u-18

uis

u1s

uis

Run

EVENT

C1M

C1™M

C1M™M

C1M

C1M

C1™Mm

C1™M

C1M

cLus
BSK Regesa
BSK Regesa
BSK Regesa
A/K Baldone
A/K Baldone
BSK Regesa
A/K Baldone

BSK Regesa

BLOGS

Race

COUNTRY

Cc1(2)

TIME  PEN
129.19 2
‘131.80. “.8 “
14319 2
14526 8
208.18 56
| 'b’NF" 0 -

DNF 408

DNS O |

SOCIAL

TOTAL

131.19

139.50
145.19
153.26
264.18
DN#
DNF

DNS

DIFF

8.61
14.00
22.07

132.99
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Saturday, April 15,2023 < Grigiskés ¥ Canoeing

Results Start List

um@

Competition Results

Serie = Finalas

RANK BIB NAME TAGS
1 1  KriSs Ozols OPEN
2 3  Rimantas Pumputis OPEN
3 6 Visvaldas Pumputis u1s
4 2 Mantas AtmanaviCius  oPEN
5 9  Paulius Vainauskas u18
7 Korneﬁﬁ;”baunorés u18
ABOUT PAGES

Run

EVENT

C1M

C1M

C1M

C1M

C1M

C1M

cLuB
Straume
Regata

Regata
Alytus"Srautas”
BSK Regesa

BSK Regesa

BLOGS

Race C1(1)

COUNTRY TIME  PEN
105.34 2
107.34 0
107.92 4
110.03 2
125.77 0O
| DNF 4

SOCIAL

TOTAL

;IO7.34
107.34
111.92
112.03
125.77

DNF

DIFF

P
0.00 -~
458 P
469 P
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Results Start List

. oLive(0

)

Competition Results

RANK  BIB
1 16
2 18
17

ABOUT

Serie | Kvalifikaciniai

NAME

Veronika Salagevigiate-
Turbinova

Jurita Keire

Viktorija Daniela Igaune

PAGES

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Run 1

EVENT

Cc1w

CTw

C1wW

CLUB

Regata

A/K
Baldone

A/K
Baldone

BLOGS

Race C1W(1)

COUNTRY

TIME

148.25

185.32

DNS

SOCIAL

PEN  TOTAL DIFF

6  154.25

6 191.32 37.07

0 DNS
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() Saturday, April 15,2023 < Grigiskés ¥ Canoeing
Results Start List

'

. @Llive(0

Competition Results

Serie = Kvalifikaciniai

RANK BIB NAME TAGS

1 18  Jurita Keire QOPEN

17  Viktorija Daniela Igaune OPEN

ABOUT PAGES

Run 2

EVENT CLuB

C1W  A/K Baldone

BLOGS

Race C1W (2)

COUNTRY

C1W  A/K Baldone

TIME  PEN

TOTAL

162.90 202 364.90

DNS 0

SOCIAL

DNS

DIFF



